Rittergutsbesitzer Niewerle

Zeitraum
1451
1538
1650
1659
1672
1690
1726
1742
1755
1810
1823
1833
1836
1842
1863
1914
1818
1921
1928
1942

Name

. Kalckreuth
. Wiedebach
. Bieberstein
. Blnau

. Stolzenberg
. Reibnitz

. Blinau

. Reibnitz

. Kitzing

. Zeschau

. Splitgerber
. Pechlin
Pasler
Neumann

v. Uchtritz und Steinkirch
Schellendorf
Breitfeld
Kommernitzik
Zenker
Quandt; Herbert
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